1  ICP DAS CO., LTD.      Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
ZigBee wireless solutions
  Features
  ISM 2.4 GHz Operating Frequency
  Fully Compliant with 2.4 G (IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee Specifi cations)
  Fully Compliant with ZigBee ZigBee Pro (ZigBee 2007)
  Wireless Transmission Range up to 700 m (Default)
  Adjustable RF Transmission Output Power

ZigBee wireless solutions
ZT-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
  Appearance
USB Port
LED Indicators ZigBee
RxD PWRZigBee
Net
Antenna
Power Supply
+Vs GND F.G.
39.0
35.4
24.6
8.0
87
78 33
110
ZT-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2551 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2571 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2000 DIO series Wireless digital input and digital output ZigBee I/O device
ZT-2000 AIO series Wireless differential analog input and analog output ZigBee I/O device
Power Supply 12 V/24 V Power Supply
External Antenna 2.4 GHz External Antenna, RP SMA Male (Plug)
Extension Cable 3S00×-1, RG58A/U x Meter Long RP-SMA (male) to RP-SMA (female)